POISON ¥

HELP~S

1-800-222-1222

Florida Poison Information Center - Miami

Educational Programs Satisfaction Survey Results
January 1, 2023 through March 31, 2024

Comments: Well organized program that provided factual information that we as future Pharmacists can use to better help our patients. *

| would like to know if there's any service, especially for people who are blind, deaf, or dumb. * This was fantastic and it left me wanting to
get more involved in poison prevention. * Today's program was very informative and helped me clear any doubts that | had. * Really
enjoyed the statistical data! Was surprised by the prevalence of drug deaths in Florida. * Excellent program to educator and parents. *
Great reminder. Found out a few reasons | never thought about calling for! * Easy to understand and retain. * Less lecture and more

interactive.

Number of | How would you | Was the Was the speaker Overall, did the
Surveys rate the Poison | information effective and educational training
Completed | Prevention helpful and easy | professional? session meet your
Program? to understand? expectations?
o 14 Yes or No 1-3 Yes or No
N=111 (1) 91% (101) (yes) 100% (111) (yes) 100% (111) (yes) 100% (111)
(2) 9% (10) (no) 0% (no) 0% (no) 0% (0)
(3) 0% (0) Refused 0 Refused 0 Refused 0
(4) 0% (0)
Refused 0
1= Excellent
2= Good
3= Average
4= Ineffective
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